Dale Series CP, CX
Compact Poppet Valves
2 & 3 Way
Normally Closed, Normally Open
Solenoid Pilot Controlled &
Pressure Controlled (available August 1st 2009)
Inline & Stackable Manifold.
Operation:  Internal or external piloted, solenoid pilot controlled or

X1
2 2 2
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering the Dale Series CP, CX preassembled manifold valves with the same model number select the part number
from the following charts.  For reference and more information on CP, CX valves, see ROSS form number NPS017.
Manifolds can be ordered from two to ten stations.
For solenoid pilot controlled, indicate the number of stations with the digit proceeding the voltage code.
For pressure controlled, indicate the number of stations with the last digit.
*120 volts AC, 50/60 Hz; for 24 volts DC, replace suffi x ”Z” with “W”, e.g. CP14NA37111W.
   NPT port threads; for BSPP threads, replace “N” in the model number with a “D”, e.g. CP14DA37111Z.
  For models with external pilot supply, replace shaded “1” in the model number with a “5”, e.g. CP14NA37511Z.
 For models with leak tight construction, replace  prefi x “CP” with “CX”, e.g. CX14NA37511Z.
  Port Sizes  Valve Model Number* Avg.
 1 2 NC  NO CV
 2/2 Solenoid Pilot Controlled
  1/2 3/8 CP14NA37111Z CP24NA37111Z 3.7
 1/2 1/2 CP14NA47111Z CP24NA47111Z 3.7
  1 1/2 CP16NA47111Z CP26NA47111Z 13.7
 1 3/4 CP16NA57111Z CP26NA57111Z 13.7
 1 1 CP16NA67111Z CP26NA67111Z 13.7
  1½   1¼   CP18NA77111Z CP28NA77111Z 59.3
 1½   1½   CP18NA87111Z CP28NA87111Z 59.3
  2½   2 CP10NA97111Z CP20NA97111Z 100
 2½   2½   CP10NA07111Z CP20NA07111Z 100
3/2 Solenoid Pilot Controlled
  1/2 3/8 CP34NA37111Z CP44NA37111Z 3.6
 1/2 1/2 CP34NA47111Z CP44NA47111Z 3.6
  1 1/2 CP36NA47111Z CP46NA47111Z 12.3
 1 3/4 CP36NA57111Z CP46NA57111Z 12.3
 1 1 CP36NA67111Z CP46NA67111Z 12.3
  Port Sizes Valve Model Number*
  1 2 NC
2/2  Pressure Controlled
   1/2 3/8 CP14NA35511
  1/2 1/2 CP14NA45511
  1 1/2 CP16NA45511
  1 3/4 CP16NA55511
   1 1 CP16NA65511
   1½   1¼   CP18NA7551
  1½   1½   CP18NA85511
  2½   2 CP10NA95511
  2½   2½   CP10NA05511
 3/2  Pressure Controlled
   1/2 3/8 CP34NA35511
  1/2 1/2 CP34NA45511
  1 1/2 CP36NA45511
  1 3/4 CP36NA55511
   1 1 CP36NA65511
Solenoid Pilot Controlled, manifold part number example:
CP14NA37114Z,    4 = Number of Stations
Pressure Controlled, manifold part number example:
CP34NA35514,    4 = Number of Stations
Once part number has been created, submit to ROSS for price and delivery.
Pressure Controlled
Valves available
 August 1st, 2009.
Printed in the U.S.A. – Rev. 07/09                             ©  2009, ROSS CONTROLS®.  All Rights Reserved.                                        Form NPS018
WARRANTY and CAUTIONS
Standard ROSS warranty and cautions apply, available upon request or at www.rosscontrols.com.
ROSS EUROPA GmbH
Germany
Fax: 49-6103-74694
ROSS ASIA® K.K.
Japan
Fax: 81-427-78-7256
ROSS UK Ltd.
United Kingdom
Fax: 44-121-559-5309
ROSS SOUTH AMERICA Ltda.
Brazil